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Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn.

Kontroll.

Norm

Datum Name

KG 2000
Gebr. Ostendorf Kunststoffe GmbH

Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 6-8
D-49377 Vechta

verkauf@ostendorf-kunststoffe.com

Maße nach
DIN EN
14758-1

Schutzvermerk nach DIN ISO 16016 beachten!

Material: PP-MD

1
Blattgröße

05.03.2025 C.KNIPPER

MAßSTAB1:1

KG2000U Überschiebmuffe DN/OD 500

Art.Nr.: 771160

www.ostendorf-kunststoffe.com

∅565

∅535,5

∅503

41
9

15


	Pläne und Ansichten
	771160z-Model


